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Spolek amatérskych cyklistii Béla pod Bezdézem

Jméno
Slégl Martin
Loukotka Milan
Fiedler Bohumil
Jilek Milan
Vild Vaclav
Horak Miroslav
Fousek Karel
Franék Miroslav
Obrazek Petr
Dolezal Josef
Knapek Martin
Novak Michal
VojtiSek Tonda
Wendler Martin
Kubicek Ivo
Hoffman Ladislav
Jedlicka Petr

Grog cup 2024
Bfezinsky Bahiiak - 16.3.2024 - MTBO

Klub - bydli§té
TJ Sokol Podlazky

SAC Béla pod Bezd.
SAC Béla pod Bezd.
SAC Béla pod Bezd.
SAC Béla pod Bezd.

Backoff

SAC Béla pod Bezd.

No SwWiss
Bakov n. J.

SAC Béla pod Bezd.

Sadska

SAC Béla pod Bezd.

No Swiss
SK Ziznikov
Praha

SAC Béla pod Bezd.

Mnichovo Hradisté

Body
232
220
180
180
178
170
170
160
156
155
140
120
120
120

90
75
70

Cas
3:03:12
2:59:40
2:41:23
2:56:24
3:00:58
2:55:43
2:55:44
2:59:41
3:01:58
3:11:44
2:56:25
2:44:48
2:58:04
3:06:29
3:10:51
3:11:57
2:53:47

Grog cup
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27
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23
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20

19



